RC SERIES
ELECTRIC CYLINDERS
FOR STEPPING
& SERVOMOTORS
INDEX
2
ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION IN TRUE TECHNICAL SINERGY 3
INTRODUCING R.T.A. ELECTRIC CYLINDERS 3

CN
SW
EN U
I
KK
Z Z
CE
AX
ACCESSORIES
The range of accessories is not limited to just the examples shown here. Contact R.T.A. for further infor-
mation on all the available accessories and for the special versions.
FRONT FLANGE
SPHERICAL EYE (ISO 8139)
TYPE S A AP R
H11 ± 0.2 H13 JS14 JS14
FFP-032 032 30 32.5 7 6.5 10 45 32
FFP-040 040 35 38 9 6.5 10 52 36
FFP-050 050 40 46.5 9 8.5 12 65 45
FFP-063 063 45 56.5 9 8.5 12 75
FFP-080 080 60
FFP-100 100 90
FFP-125 125 125
NOTE: Withstands the same loads as for cylinders - dimensions in mm
SPP-M10
SPP-M12
SPP-M16